
Cremona 05 11 23 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 177 COLOMBO M. 19:18.830
Tempo gara

1 2:30.844 + 09.985 11:01:51.925

2 2:23.007 + 02.148 11:04:14.932

3 2:20.859 --------- 11:06:35.791

4 2:21.209 + 00.350 11:08:57.000

5 2:28.764 + 07.905 11:11:25.764

6 2:24.664 + 03.805 11:13:50.428

7 2:21.041 + 00.182 11:16:11.469

8 2:28.442 + 07.583 11:18:39.911

 Po. 2 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. + 06.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.266 + 17.171 11:01:55.284

2 2:58.017 + 44.922 11:04:53.301

3 2:14.608 + 01.513 11:07:07.909

4 2:28.741 + 15.646 11:09:36.650

5 2:13.095 --------- 11:11:49.745

6 2:14.237 + 01.142 11:14:03.982

7 2:13.294 + 00.199 11:16:17.276

8 2:29.324 + 16.229 11:18:46.600

 Po. 3 - # 194 BOGA F. + 07.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.588 --------- 11:01:38.586

2 2:35.607 + 22.019 11:04:14.193

3 2:21.837 + 08.249 11:06:36.030

4 2:20.102 + 06.514 11:08:56.132

5 2:15.149 + 01.561 11:11:11.281

6 2:18.815 + 05.227 11:13:30.096

7 2:52.450 + 38.862 11:16:22.546

8 2:25.122 + 11.534 11:18:47.668

 Po. 4 - # 84 FERRARI A. + 18.023
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.337 + 07.704 11:01:47.833

2 2:15.633 --------- 11:04:03.466

3 2:56.012 + 40.379 11:06:59.478

4 2:23.055 + 07.422 11:09:22.533

5 2:24.802 + 09.169 11:11:47.335

6 2:24.007 + 08.374 11:14:11.342

7 2:19.970 + 04.337 11:16:31.312

8 2:26.622 + 10.989 11:18:57.934

 Po. 5 - # 738 MUZZETTO A. + 28.419
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.814 + 04.454 11:01:49.895

2 2:35.433 + 11.073 11:04:25.328

3 2:27.064 + 02.704 11:06:52.392

4 2:24.360 --------- 11:09:16.752

5 2:27.369 + 03.009 11:11:44.121

6 2:26.115 + 01.755 11:14:10.236

7 2:26.068 + 01.708 11:16:36.304

8 2:32.026 + 07.666 11:19:08.330

 Po. 6 - # 930 ISONNI G. + 34.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.562 --------- 11:01:42.812

2 2:25.040 + 06.478 11:04:07.852

3 2:26.426 + 07.864 11:06:34.278

4 2:45.538 + 26.976 11:09:19.816

5 2:28.864 + 10.302 11:11:48.680

6 2:30.487 + 11.925 11:14:19.167

7 2:24.806 + 06.244 11:16:43.973

8 2:30.468 + 11.906 11:19:14.441

 Po. 7 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 44.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.366 + 11.194 11:01:56.701

2 2:25.160 + 03.988 11:04:21.861

3 2:28.181 + 07.009 11:06:50.042

4 2:21.809 + 00.637 11:09:11.851

5 2:21.172 --------- 11:11:33.023

6 2:48.615 + 27.443 11:14:21.638

7 2:26.514 + 05.342 11:16:48.152

8 2:35.838 + 14.666 11:19:23.990

 Po. 8 - # 289 MIRABILE A. + 1:52.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.212 + 03.266 11:01:59.481

2 2:54.231 + 23.285 11:04:53.712

3 2:42.220 + 11.274 11:07:35.932

4 2:35.469 + 04.523 11:10:11.401

5 2:30.946 --------- 11:12:42.347

6 2:37.852 + 06.906 11:15:20.199

7 2:35.565 + 04.619 11:17:55.764

8 2:36.321 + 05.375 11:20:32.085

 Po. 9 - # 329 DENNA V. + 1:56.124
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.326 + 25.043 11:02:09.314

2 2:24.540 + 05.257 11:04:33.854

3 2:19.995 + 00.712 11:06:53.849

4 2:19.283 --------- 11:09:13.132

5 2:21.641 + 02.358 11:11:34.773

6 3:27.562 + 1:08.279 11:15:02.335

7 2:58.395 + 39.112 11:18:00.730

8 2:35.305 + 16.022 11:20:36.035

 Po. 10 - # 366 CADEI M. + 1:58.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.371 + 22.505 11:02:05.671

2 3:11.447 + 52.581 11:05:17.118

3 2:29.570 + 10.704 11:07:46.688

4 2:56.863 + 38.997 11:10:43.551

5 2:35.323 + 16.457 11:13:18.874

6 2:28.468 + 09.602 11:15:47.342

7 2:32.215 + 13.349 11:18:19.557

8 2:18.866 --------- 11:20:38.423

 Po. 11 - # 202 IERARDI P. + 2:07.643
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.351 + 21.540 11:02:07.764

2 2:50.112 + 29.301 11:04:57.876

3 2:21.495 + 00.684 11:07:19.371

4 3:17.202 + 56.391 11:10:36.573

5 2:24.187 + 03.376 11:13:00.760

6 2:58.322 + 37.511 11:15:59.082

7 2:20.811 --------- 11:18:19.893

8 2:27.661 + 06.850 11:20:47.554

 Po. 12 - # 173 SAGLIMBENI L.+ 2:27.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.367 + 01.911 11:01:51.448

2 2:28.456 --------- 11:04:19.904

3 3:22.626 + 54.170 11:07:42.530

4 2:41.335 + 12.879 11:10:23.865

5 2:36.068 + 07.612 11:12:59.933

6 2:41.070 + 12.614 11:15:41.003

7 2:34.228 + 05.772 11:18:15.231

8 2:52.302 + 23.846 11:21:07.533

 Po. 13 - # 278 MIRABILE G. + 2:45.779
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.427 + 32.433 11:02:29.354

2 2:36.438 + 04.444 11:05:05.792

3 3:11.654 + 39.660 11:08:17.446

4 2:36.498 + 04.504 11:10:53.944

5 2:31.994 --------- 11:13:25.938

6 2:37.370 + 05.376 11:16:03.308

7 2:35.550 + 03.556 11:18:38.858

8 2:46.832 + 14.838 11:21:25.690

 Po. 14 - # 508 PIOVAN D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.228 + 06.738 11:02:01.405

2 3:05.299 + 35.809 11:05:06.704

3 2:31.779 + 02.289 11:07:38.483

4 2:34.999 + 05.509 11:10:13.482

5 3:03.095 + 33.605 11:13:16.577

6 2:29.490 --------- 11:15:46.067

7 3:07.875 + 38.385 11:18:53.942

 Po. 15 - # 293 CORRADO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.801 --------- 11:01:53.480

2 2:43.957 + 15.156 11:04:37.437

3 2:43.728 + 14.927 11:07:21.165

4 2:50.998 + 22.197 11:10:12.163

5 2:50.963 + 22.162 11:13:03.126

6 2:55.628 + 26.827 11:15:58.754

7 2:56.924 + 28.123 11:18:55.678

 Po. 16 - # 245 MASCELLANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:49.881 + 1:24.236 11:03:14.860

2 2:32.726 + 07.081 11:05:47.586

3 2:25.645 --------- 11:08:13.231

4 2:50.587 + 24.942 11:11:03.818

5 2:28.746 + 03.101 11:13:32.564

6 2:27.205 + 01.560 11:15:59.769

7 3:03.166 + 37.521 11:19:02.935

Fastest lap: 2:13.095 
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Cremona 05 11 23 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 17 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.342 + 08.077 11:02:11.769

2 2:39.265 --------- 11:04:51.034

3 2:46.574 + 07.309 11:07:37.608

4 3:13.329 + 34.064 11:10:50.937

5 2:53.754 + 14.489 11:13:44.691

6 2:39.947 + 00.682 11:16:24.638

7 2:39.290 + 00.025 11:19:03.928

 Po. 18 - # 959 RAIMONDI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.246 --------- 11:01:49.151

2 2:35.287 + 11.041 11:04:24.438

3 2:48.683 + 24.437 11:07:13.121

4 3:10.172 + 45.926 11:10:23.293

5 3:52.781 + 1:28.535 11:14:16.074

6 2:57.152 + 32.906 11:17:13.226

7 2:55.772 + 31.526 11:20:08.998

 Po. 19 - # 40 MANUZZATO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:29.378 + 1:58.421 11:03:50.459

2 2:30.957 --------- 11:06:21.416

3 2:38.340 + 07.383 11:08:59.756

4 2:41.362 + 10.405 11:11:41.118

5 2:59.259 + 28.302 11:14:40.377

6 2:54.104 + 23.147 11:17:34.481

7 2:37.678 + 06.721 11:20:12.159

 Po. 20 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.626 + 00.311 11:02:20.716

2 3:08.774 + 13.459 11:05:29.490

3 2:56.164 + 00.849 11:08:25.654

4 2:55.315 --------- 11:11:20.969

5 4:06.391 + 1:11.076 11:15:27.360

6 3:10.066 + 14.751 11:18:37.426

7 3:09.067 + 13.752 11:21:46.493

 Po. 21 - # 403 MONTALBANO S.+ 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.798 + 13.411 11:02:04.879

2 3:26.022 + 55.635 11:05:30.901

3 2:30.387 --------- 11:08:01.288

 Po. 22 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.515 + 18.974 11:02:05.950

2 2:22.541 --------- 11:04:28.491

 Po. 23 - # 825 FASANA N. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:17.961 + 47.418 11:03:42.634

2 3:30.543 --------- 11:07:13.177

 Po. 24 - # 290 AQUILINI D. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:31.678 --------- 11:03:56.289

2 4:51.026 + 19.348 11:08:47.315

Fastest lap: 2:13.095 
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